

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 4 6 4 6 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 14/ 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 in W P No. 12 6 7 / 2 0 0 4 of The HIGH COURT OF BOM B A Y)

SUSHI L A NI R M A L K U M A R R U N G T A Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

RA J K U M A R I R . G O E N K A & O R S . Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/ 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A S H O K B H A N
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
Ms. J as mi ne Dam kew al a, Adv.
Ms. Pr agya Singh Baghel, Adv.
Mr. Pre mtosh K. Mishr a, Adv.
Mrs Manik Kar a nj aw a l a, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. adv.
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rahul Ray, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, adv.
Mr. Avinash Menon, Adv.
for M/S. Kh aitan & Co., Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

To come up on the date fixed.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)
a ni) Court Master
r

(Savita Sain
Court Maste