

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No. 3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 4 6 4 6 / 2 0 0 8

SUSH I L A N I R M A L K U M A R R U N G T A Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

RA J K U M A R I R.GO E N K A & ORS. Respondent(s)

[For directions]

Date: 21 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. G.K. Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
Applicant (s) Mr. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Ja s m i ne Dama k ewa l a, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv. for
Mrs. Manik Ka r a n j a w a l a , Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv. for
M/s. Khaita n & Co., Adv.

Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv. for
M/s. Khaita n & Co., Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post in the 1 st week of December 2 0 0 8 .

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Veera Verm a)
Court Master