

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.6/2010 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 380 OF 2009

SUSHILA NIRMALKUMAR RUNGTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJKUMARI R.GOENKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,directions,permission to file
additional documents and office report)

Date: 22/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) M/s. Amit Sibal, Jasmine Damkewala,
Saurab Seth, Nandini Gore, Advs.
For Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Rahul Roy, Adv.
Appliant(s) Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Menon, Adv.
For M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai ,Adv
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

M/s. Pratap Venugopal, Deepti,
Purshottam Jha, Advs.
For M/S. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 11.2.2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master